26
27
HEATING SYSTEMS
Floor Boiler Closed Expansion Tank
Economic Method of
Producing Hot Water
While Emtaş floor boilers produce hot water, they also heat the place
where they are located.

Input - Output inch 1/2
Mains Water Input - Output inch 1/2
Operating Pressure bar 4
Electrical Heater (optional) watt 2000
TYPE VOLUME
(lt)
PRE-GAS
PRESSURE
 (bar)
DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
CONNECTION
(inch) MEMBRANE
EKGT-50 50 2 350 760 1 EPDM
EKGT-60 60 2 375 870 1 EPDM
EKGT-80 80 2 425 930 1 EPDM
EKGT-100 100 3 450 990 1 EPDM
EKGT-150 150 3 520 1080 1 EPDM
EKGT-200 200 3 590 1120 1 EPDM
EKGT-300 300 3 640 1250 1 1/4 EPDM
EKGT-500 500 3 750 1490 1 1/4 EPDM
EKGT-750 750 3 800 1920 2 EPDM
EKGT-1000 1000 3 800 2150 2 EPDM
EKGT-1500 1500 3 960 2350 2 EPDM
EKGT-2000 2000 3 1100 2450 2 EPDM